
Results - 500m Heats

Race: 5 Start: 8:30 AM

500M - Heat 1

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1 Tom Maker MWKC 2:42.26

2 Elizabeth Tyson MWKC 2:44.32 0:02.06 0:02.06

3 Lilly Halpen MWKC 2:58.99 0:14.67 0:16.73

4 Chloe Avedissian MWKC 3:05.65 0:06.66 0:23.39

5 Tamara Gunn MWKC 3:07.56 0:01.91 0:25.30

6 Chloe Moreton MWKC 3:20.73 0:13.17 0:38.47

7 Charlie Lovett MWKC 4:07.87 0:47.14 1:25.61

.

Race: 6 Start: 8:35 AM

500M - Heat 2

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1 2:05.77

2 William Bryant MWKC 2:12.40 0:06.62 0:06.62

3 2:13.49 0:01.09 0:07.72

4 2:16.94 0:03.45 0:11.17

5 Ries Diaz MWKC 2:27.82 0:10.88 0:22.05

6 Mate Eles MWKC 2:30.07 0:02.25 0:24.30

7 Molly Moreton MWKC 3:53.87 1:23.80 1:48.10

.

Race: 7 Start: 8:38 AM

500M - Heat 3

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1 Charles Heaton-Armstrong MWKC 2:03.58

2 Charles Kelly MWKC 2:04.87 0:01.28 0:01.28

3 Jacob Wilson SNBKC 2:05.85 0:00.98 0:02.27

4 Matt Windon MWKC 2:14.51 0:08.66 0:10.92

5 Nina Fitzgerald 2:20.97 0:06.47 0:17.39

6 Clea Jordi SNBKC 2:22.33 0:01.36 0:18.75

7 (Lilly Fitzgerald) 2:23.97 0:01.64 0:20.39

8 KIRA BEUZEVILLE MWKC 2:37.88 0:13.91 0:34.30

9 jayme Saggers MWKC 2:40.35 0:02.47 0:36.77

.

Race: 8 Start: 8:41 AM

500M - Heat 4

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1 Angus Marshall MWKC 2:04.10

2 Richard Robinson MWKC 2:05.46 0:01.36 0:01.36

3 2:08.18 0:02.72 0:04.08

4 sam ruban MWKC 2:08.44 0:00.27 0:04.34

5 Noah Lynch MWKC 2:23.60 0:15.16 0:19.50

6 Eliza Monnock MWKC 2:27.51 0:03.91 0:23.41

7 Maximilian Mako MWKC 2:28.63 0:01.13 0:24.53

8 Charli Munro MWKC 2:30.52 0:01.89 0:26.42
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Results - 500m Heats
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Race: 9 Start: 8:43 AM

500M - Heat 5

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1 Andras Eles MWKC 2:01.05

2 Michael Dunbar SNBKC 2:04.33 0:03.28 0:03.28

3 Aubrey Jackson SP 2:06.55 0:02.22 0:05.50

4 Riley Clarke SP 2:12.71 0:06.16 0:11.66

5 India Newton SP 2:16.49 0:03.78 0:15.44

6 Steven Kildea SP 2:16.93 0:00.44 0:15.88

7 Jacob Mako MWKC 2:57.21 0:40.28 0:56.16

8 Alex Conley MWKC 3:31.73 0:34.52 1:30.68

.
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